Name

Stephan Krostag
Klaus Scheunert
Ulrich Kaiser
Jorg Dressler
Klaus Friebolin
Harald Kasper
Guido Hannig
Alfred Rothig

Ergebnis CountryschieBen 02.06.12

Zeit

39,84
32,87
60,27
64,5
81,2
79,66
101,6

179,23

Miss

0

P OO W NON B

Ablauf -10s

Bonus +10

Gesamt
29,84
37,87
60,27

64,5
81,2
94,66
131,6
209,23



